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Monterey

CA Court 

CA Court

California
Court

Access App

Expand and extend access to court services and information through court 
website and on mobile devices

CCAA Vision



Unified User Experience



Project Roadmap



Demo

• Case Search
• Reminder
• Calendar
• Payments 



Replicability
Consume CloneContribute

Use the app with 
existing functionality  

Develop and share 
new functionality

Leverage the code 
base to create a 
customized app



Mobile App Downloads

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Android iOS

App Downloads

Oct Nov (1-16)



App Feature Usage
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Online Users
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Q&A
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